
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE; Date Recorded= 2002; Index
Type= Land Records;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200210100004
95770

10/10/2002
08:59:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

11 79 Lot#:91
Book:11 Pg:79

200203050001
05101

03/05/2002
10:11:21

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200001110000
12281

200210010004
74830

10/01/2002
04:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALAGASCO 200107190002
99261

200212110006
21030

12/11/2002
11:52:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

14 83 200210310005
36820

Lot#:203
Book:14 Pg:83

200212190006
36060

12/19/2002
02:06:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199804070001
22671


