Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE; Date Recorded= 2002; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200210100004 95770	10/10/2002 08:59:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK			11	79		Lot#:91 Book:11 Pg:79
200203050001 05101	03/05/2002 10:11:21	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					200001110000 12281	
200210010004 74830	10/01/2002 04:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALAGASCO					200107190002 99261	
200212110006 21030	12/11/2002 11:52:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			14	83	200210310005 36820	Lot#:203 Book:14 Pg:83
200212190006 36060	12/19/2002 02:06:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199804070001 22671	